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CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
CENTRE WELLINGTON TOWNSHIP
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C - Commercial

D - Office Building

E - Exempt

F - Farm

G - Parking Lot

| - Industrial

J - Industrial (New Construction)

K - Large Industrial (New Construction)

L - Large Industrial

M - Multi-Residential

N - New Multi-Residential

R - Residential

S - Shopping Centre

T - Managed Forest

X - Commercial (New Construction)

Y - Office Building (New Construction)

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)
17

940241807
940241807
.891311154
.698235021
.940259049
1.076429544
1.076429544
1.043704626
1.043704626
.791735699
.791735699
.887968828
.938256857
.744900418
.940241807
.940241807
.938256857
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